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Enclosed please find Network Staffing Services, Inc.‘'s
- Application by a Foreign Corporation for Authoriszation to Transact
Business in Plorida, along with the required certification from the
Additionally enclosed is

Secretary of State of the State of Texas.
this law firm’s check #011007 in the amount of $70.00 to cover the

$35.00 £filing fee and the $35.00 ragistered agent designation fee.

Kindly issue the letter of acknowledgement in care of this
office, to the attention of Kenneth'A. Treadwell, Esq.

RE: Network Staffing Services, Inc.

Thank you for your assistance in _t:.h.l._l matter.
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Sincerely,

Sharon L. Wood, secretary to
Kenneth A. Treadwell, Eaq.
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cc: Michael Logal
Gary M. Dunkel, Eaq.
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October 6, 1995 0CT - 8 13¢5

A ereennns
KENNETHW. TREADWELL, ESQUIRE
LEWIS, VEGOSEN & ROSENBACH, P.A.

PO BOX 43
WEST PA ACH, FL 33402-4388

SUBJECT: NETWORK STAFFING SERVICES, INC,
Ref. Number: W95000019889

W% have r%cei;\(/(ec)i yotu:'i document io;l NETWO:;I]K gTAFFlNGhSEHVtI%ES, lfwcd
and your check(s) totaling §Z0.08. However, the document has not been file
and Ig being retained in milg officg for the following:

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4),-617.150254) or 608.502(42, Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducted its affalrs in Florida prior to qualification and the
appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity
qualified the year it began operaticns in this state. The amount due this office to
cover both annual report and penalty fees is $1,200.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1501, Florida Statutes,
which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs in this state. If after reviewing this section you determine
erroneous information was inserted on the application, a swom affidavit
containing the following information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating
erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the
corporation began transacting business or conducting its atfairs in Florida prior to
the year the apf:lication was submilted did not constitute transacting business or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 617,1501, Florida Statutes.

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6958, ) y

Lee Rivers .
Document Examiner Letter Number: 685A00045321
M"“—-—..._u J— .

Division of Corporations - P.0. BOX 6327 “Tallahassee, Florida 32314 |




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B, Morthnny
Secrotary of Stato

January 11, 1996

KENNETH A, TREADWELL, ESQUIRE
LEWIS, VEGOSEN & ROSENBACH, P.A.
PO BOX 4388

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33402-4388

SUBJECT: NETWORK STAFFING SERVICES, iNC.
Ref. Number: W95000019889

This letter is In response to the a dpllcation by farelgn corporation for
authorization to transact business in Florida that was previously submitied to this
office for NETWORK STAFFING SERVICES, INC..

The referenced application states that the corporation has transacted business in
the State of Florida since June 2, 1994. You were notilied by letter dated
October 6, 1995, that because of failure to obtain a certificate of authority prior
to transacting business in the State of Florida, the corporation is liable for
$1200.00 in appropriate fees and penalties as set forth in Section 607.1502(4),
Florida Statutes, (copy enclosed).

Until a response Is received by this office concerming the prior notification, the
apfllcation by foreign corporation for authorization to transact business in Florida
will not be processed. If erroneous information was reflected on the previously
submitted application, a swom affidavit m?_y be filed stating the corract date the
corporation first transacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not
transact business in Florida prior to the application filing year and that the
information entered on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be
Included with your original qualification documents.

Please provide your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity
of further action. '

If you have further questions conceming the filing of your document, 'please
telephone the Foreign Qualification/Tax Lien Section at (904) 487-6091.

Les Rivers e
“Document Examiner Letter No.” 796A00001434

Enclosure

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Sccrotary of Stato

April 26, 1996

MICHAEL P. LOGAL, CHAIRMAN
NETWORK STAFFING SERVICES, INC.
18758 VISTA DEL SOL

DALLAS, TX 75287

SUBJECT: NETWORK STAFFING SERVICES, INC,
Ref. Number: W85000019889

CERTIFIED MAIL #P 348 087 013 RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

This letter constitutes notice that the Department of State {Department) intends
to pursue all legal remedies provided in Sections 607.0130&) and 607.1502&2.
Florida Statutes, because of the failure of NETWORK STAFFING SERVICES,
INC. to pay the arpropriate penalties and fees incurred by the transacting of
business as a foreign corporation in Florida without authority. | have enclosed a
copy of Sections 607.0130(3), 607.1501 and 607.1502, Flonda Statutes, for your

review,

The application submitted br NETWORK STAFFING SERVICES, INC. for
authority to transact business in Florida indicates that the corporation transacted
business in Florida prior to qualifying. As a result, associated penalties and fees
imposed by Section 607.1502(4), Florida Statutes, are due and owing the

Department.

Penalties and fees in the amount of $1200.00 are now dus. To avoid further
penalty, payment must be remitted within 45 days of receipt of this letter. Please
make your ;:heck payable to the Department of State and forward it to this office.

In the event the date business was first transacted in Florida is incorrect or the
activity falls under an enumerated exemption provided in Section 607.1501(2?.
Florida Statutes, please provide this office with an affidavit to that effect. If.it is
determined that the affidavit establishes either circumstance, all penalties and
fees previously imposed will either be withdrawn or will be recalculated in
. accordance with the corrected information, and the arp!ication will be processed
accordingly. If you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone
(904) 487-6091. 1 look forward to your response. o S

T "Sincérely,‘" Fa

Marc W. Dunbar, Assistant Genearal Counsel




Enclosures Letter No. 086A00019955

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




APPLICATION BY F OREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN CIOMPL!ANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STA TUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS

SUB.NTTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE
STATE OF FLORIDA; S :

. ETweork. Sarat, Seevces  Too,

{Name of corporaton; must inciuda the wor ' ' or words of
abbreviadons of like Import in language as will cisarly Indicate thatitis a corperation Instead of a natural person
or partnorship if nat so contained in the name at present)

m———— ) .
2 | exas 3, _”15_?4‘.53;3_(4@_“_
{State or country under the law of which it 18 incarporatad) { FEI numbar, If applicabla)

a. lo-2.Y 5, CerpcTOn -

{Date of Incorporaton) _ {Duraton: Year corp, will cease to exist or 'pﬂﬁaméﬂ‘,a
(o294 2

{Dato first ransactad businass in Florida. {Ses seatons 07,1501, 807.1602, and 817,155, F.5}

7. _ Moo Seewde Unwed o Flos
Oawas Tx 74294

{Current mailing addrass) _

8. “TosdEms ol YReEm.

(Purposeis) of corporaton authorized in home st or country to be carried outin the stata of Florida)
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9. Name and streetaddress of Florlda ragistered agent:

Namae: G'Ple_‘-‘l E)QQK..FL-

Office Address: __D0¢ 5- . qum Qus Ic;t}ﬁz,_

W Paord Pens . rora, 3340

‘ (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above Stated
corporation at the place designated in this application, | hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to actin this capacity. | further agree to comply with the provisions :
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance. of my.duties,. and 1 am familiar———-

“with and accept’the obligatipns of my position as ered agent.
e

Registered agent’'s {ignamre}

11. Attached is a cerﬁﬁcata‘ of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application 1o jhe Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official
having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.




12. Names and addrosses of officers aond/or diroctors:

A. DIRECTORS
/('/C’_,K/ﬂﬂ_f )‘0 /\O.ﬂﬂd—

Chalrman:
Address: WCL_S_QC-——
DA% jTx 76287

H

Vice Chalrman:
Address:

o) 77&)

Director:
Address:
20&'&/ %ﬁd)ﬂr % %? 27579}/

Director:
Addrass:

ISt
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OFFICERS
/‘f/;&,(//%z )0 /Coojﬂ(,

President:
Address:

55 Yis;
P A T 75227

Vice President:
Address:

Secretary:
585

Address:

Treasurer:
Address:

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach/dn addendum to the appl:catmn Ixsnng add:nonal officers

a{nz{? V@ an, or any officer listad in number 12 of the application}
leﬁ -)A'L\_. C,\f‘-a-t.\-ma.ao

{Typed or pnnted name and capacity of person signing application)




The O%te of Texas

SECRETARY OF STATE

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED, that
Articles of Incorporation
of
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NETWORK STAFFING SERVICES, INC.

were filed in this office and a certificate of incorporation was issued on
JUNE 2, 19%4;

IT IS FURTHER CERTIFIED, that no certificate of dissolution has been issued, and
that the corporation is still in existence.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, 1 have hereunto
signed my name officially and caused to be
impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in
the City of Austin, on September 27, 1995,

o T}

Antonio O. Garza, Jr.
Secretary of State




